

CONSULTANT SERVICES CHANGE ORDER

Project Name:	2016 on-call Service		Date:	12/1/16
Client:	City of Camas	1	Project No.:	4325.000
Reference Proposal:			Change Order No.:	01
Reference Proposal Dated:				
Change Order Comments:				
This change order reflects the following deviations from our original proposal. Adding hours for additional developer inspection services plus administrative time.				
Additional developer inspection \$10,000.00			\$10,000.00	
Total Change Order No. \$10,000.00				
Note: To select one of the options below use strikethrough to cross out the unwanted options i.e., [increased]				
The Contract Time will be [increased] [decreased] [unchanged] by				day(s)
The Date of Completion as of	the date of this Change Ord	er is		12/31/16
Original Contract Amount				\$30,000.00
Previous Change Orders				
Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order				30,000.00
Amount of this Change Order (increased) (decreased)				10,000.00
Revised Total Contract Amou	nt			\$40,000.00
All other contract provisions remain in full force and effect and shall be undisturbed by this change order.				
& HIMMINT.	22°	Sallall		
PBS Authorized Signature Client Authorized Signature				
Gregory Paul Name (Please Print)	Jellison	STEVEN Name (Please Prin	WALL t)	
Principal	12/6/16 Date	Public Wor	is DRECTOR	2) 2/8/16 Date